Gauliga

Raisting | - Diessen |
Utting Il - Utting |
Utting | - Raisting |

Diessen | - Obermiihlh. |

Raisting | - Utting Il

Obermiihlh. I - Utting |
Obermdhlh. I - Utting Il

Utting | - Diessen |

Obermiihlh. | - Raisting |

Diessen | - Utting I
1 Utting |

2 Obermiihlh. |

3 Raisting |

4 Diessen |

5 Utting Il
A-Klasse

Eching | - Hechenwang |
Riederau I -Greifenb.
Greifenberg | - Eching |
Hechenw. | - Georgen Il
St.Georgen Il - Greifenb. |

Eching | - Riederau |

Riederau | - St.Georgen I
Greifenb. | Hechenw.
St.Georgen Il - Eching |

Hechenwang | - Riederau |

1 St.Georgen I
2 Greifenberg |
3 Eching |

4 Hechenwang |
5 Riederau |
B-Klasse

Windach | - St.Georgen llI
Diessen Il - Obermiihlh. II
Rott I:Dettenschwang |

Obermiihlh. Il - Windach |
Dettenschw. | - Diessen Il

St.Georgen Il - Rott

Dettensch. | - Oberm. Il

Rott | - Windach |

Diessen Il - St.Georgen llI
Georgen lIl - Dettensch. |
Windach | - Diessen Il
Obermiihlhausen Il - Rott |
St.Georgen IIl - Oberm. Il

Diessen Il - Rott |

Dettenschw. | - Windach |

1 Diessen Il

2 St.Georgen Il

3 Hubertus Rott |
4 Windach |

5 Obermiihlh. I

6 Dettenschwang |
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43649,8912,50:8

918,3:909,0
| 895,8:908,8
928,3:921,9
909,6:898,4
935,0:918,9
904,3:898,9
924,8:926,8
| 921,1:927,1
929,6:922,6
911,9:914,0
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